SHENZHEN SHUNXIANGNUO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. http:// www.sxndz.com 1
C o m m o n M o d e C h o k e
SMCM4532 Series Common Mode Line Filter
For high-speed differential signal line, general differential signal line
◆特征： Features:
● 绕线结构，体积小 ●Winding structure and small size
● 低损耗 ● Low insertion loss at frequency range
● 优异的可焊性 Excellent solderability

Common Mode
Impedance
Z(Ω) @ 10MHz
DC
Resistance
(Ω) Max
Rated
Current
(mA) Max
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc) Max
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) Min
SMCM4532-110T-2P 11+50%/-30% 300 Min 600Typ 0.6 250 50 10
SMCM4532-220T-2P 22+50%/-30% 500 Min 1200Typ 1.0 200 50 10
SMCM4532-510T-2P 51+50%/-30% 1000 Min 2800Typ 1.0 200 50 10
SMCM4532-101T-2P 100+50%/-30% 2000 Min 5800Typ 2.0 150 50 10
SMCM4532-201T-2P 200+50%/-30% 10000 Min 15000Typ 4.5 100 50 10
●Rated Current: the actual value of DC current when the temperature rise is∆T 40℃ (Ta=25℃)
●Circuit: Test Mode SX
N-
顺